Fecha 1 Fixture
ATHLETIC N.F.J.

LOBOS F.C.

LA NINA BONITA
DEP.NEW CHAMPAGNE
REAL COLICO

LA MARAVILLA
PANTERAS F.C.
PRIMERA LIBRE

Fecha 2 Fixture

SE CAE EL GORDO

LA MARAVILLA

LA NINA BONITA
PANTERAS F.C.

REAL COLICO

DEP.NEW CHAMPAGNE
PRIMERA LIBRE
ATHLETIC N.F.J.

Fecha 3 Fixture

SE CAE EL GORDO

DEP. POR SI PINTA

LA NINA BONITA
PRIMERA LIBRE
ATHLETIC N.F.J.

REAL COLICO
PANTERAS F.C.
DEP.NEW CHAMPAGNE

Fecha 4 Fixture

DEP. POR SI PINTA
TERCER TIEMPO

LA NINA BONITA
PRIMERA LIBRE

REAL COLICO
ATHLETIC N.F.J.
DEP.NEW CHAMPAGNE
PANTERAS F.C.

Fecha 5 Fixture

DEP. POR SI PINTA
TERCER TIEMPO

EL PINCHA

PRIMERA LIBRE
PANTERAS F.C.
ATHLETIC N.F.J.

REAL COLICO

DEP.NEW CHAMPAGNE

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

DEP. POR SI PINTA
EL ALFAJOR
NOCHES CATOLICAS
BRAGUETA ABIERTA
TERCER TIEMPO
LOS PLAGONES

SE CAE EL GORDO
EL PINCHA

EL ALFAJOR
BRAGUETA ABIERTA
LOS PLAGONES
DEP. POR SI PINTA
EL PINCHA

LOBOS F.C.

NOCHES CATOLICAS
TERCER TIEMPO

LOBOS F.C.

EL ALFAJOR
BRAGUETA ABIERTA
LOS PLAGONES

EL PINCHA

NOCHES CATOLICAS
TERCER TIEMPO

LA MARAVILLA

LOBOSF.C.

EL ALFAJOR

LA MARAVILLA
BRAGUETA ABIERTA
LOS PLAGONES
NOCHES CATOLICAS
SE CAE EL GORDO
EL PINCHA

SE CAE EL GORDO
LOBOS F.C.

EL ALFAJOR

LA MARAVILLA
NOCHES CATOLICAS
LOS PLAGONES
BRAGUETA ABIERTA
LA NINA BONITA

Dia
Sab
Sab
Sab
Sab
Lun
Lun
Lun
Lun

Dom
Dom
Dom
Dom
Sab
Sab
Sab
Sab

Sab
Sab
Sab
Sab
Dom
Dom
Dom
Dom

Dom
Dom
Dom
Dom
Sab
Sab
Sab
Sab

Sab
Sab
Sab
Sab
Dom
Dom
Dom
Dom

Hora
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30

17:00
16:00
15:00
14:00
17:00
16:00
15:00
14:00

13:45
14:45
15:45
16:45
13:45
14:45
15:45
16:45

17:30
16:30
15:30
14:30
17:30
16:30
15:30
14:30

14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

Cancha

w w w w wwww Ll o R N NN NN NNNDN w w w w w w ww

N NN N NDNNDN



