Fecha 1 Fixture			Dia	Hora	Cancha
ATHLETIC N.F.J.	VS	DEP. POR SI PINTA	Sab	13:30	3
LOBOS F.C.	VS	EL ALFAJOR	Sab	14:30	3
LA NIÑA BONITA	VS	NOCHES CATOLICAS	Sab	15:30	3
DEP.NEW CHAMPAGNE	VS	BRAGUETA ABIERTA	Sab	16:30	3
REAL COLICO	VS	TERCER TIEMPO	Lun	13:30	3
LA MARAVILLA	VS VS	LOS PLAGONES	Lun	14:30	3
PANTERAS F.C.		SE CAE EL GORDO			3
	VS		Lun	15:30	
PRIMERA LIBRE	VS	EL PINCHA	Lun	16:30	3
Fecha 2 Fixture					
SE CAE EL GORDO	VS	EL ALFAJOR	Dom	17:00	2
LA MARAVILLA	VS	BRAGUETA ABIERTA	Dom	16:00	2
LA NIÑA BONITA	vs	LOS PLAGONES	Dom	15:00	2
PANTERAS F.C.	VS	DEP. POR SI PINTA	Dom	14:00	2
REAL COLICO	vs	EL PINCHA	Sab	17:00	2
DEP.NEW CHAMPAGNE	VS	LOBOS F.C.	Sab	16:00	2
PRIMERA LIBRE	VS	NOCHES CATOLICAS	Sab	15:00	2
ATHLETIC N.F.J.	VS VS	TERCER TIEMPO	Sab	14:00	2
THE THE INT. J.	vs	LINCEN HEIVII O	Jab	17.00	2
Fecha 3 Fixture					
SE CAE EL GORDO	VS	LOBOS F.C.	Sab	13:45	1
DEP. POR SI PINTA	VS	EL ALFAJOR	Sab	14:45	1
LA NIÑA BONITA	VS	BRAGUETA ABIERTA	Sab	15:45	1
PRIMERA LIBRE	VS	LOS PLAGONES	Sab	16:45	1
ATHLETIC N.F.J.	vs	EL PINCHA	Dom	13:45	1
REAL COLICO	VS	NOCHES CATOLICAS	Dom	14:45	1
PANTERAS F.C.	vs	TERCER TIEMPO	Dom	15:45	1
DEP.NEW CHAMPAGNE	VS	LA MARAVILLA	Dom	16:45	1
Fecha 4 Fixture					
DEP. POR SI PINTA	VS	LOBOS F.C.	Dom	17:30	3
TERCER TIEMPO	VS VS	EL ALFAJOR	Dom	16:30	3
LA NIÑA BONITA	VS VS	LA MARAVILLA	Dom	15:30	3
PRIMERA LIBRE	VS	BRAGUETA ABIERTA	Dom	14:30	3
REAL COLICO	VS	LOS PLAGONES	Sab	17:30	3
ATHLETIC N.F.J.	VS	NOCHES CATOLICAS	Sab	16:30	3
DEP.NEW CHAMPAGNE	VS	SE CAE EL GORDO	Sab	15:30	3
PANTERAS F.C.	VS	EL PINCHA	Sab	14:30	3
Fecha 5 Fixture					
DEP. POR SI PINTA	VS	SE CAE EL GORDO	Sab	14:00	2
TERCER TIEMPO	VS	LOBOS F.C.	Sab	15:00	2
EL PINCHA	vs	EL ALFAJOR	Sab	16:00	2
PRIMERA LIBRE	VS	LA MARAVILLA	Sab	17:00	2
PANTERAS F.C.	vs	NOCHES CATOLICAS	Dom	14:00	2
ATHLETIC N.F.J.	vs	LOS PLAGONES	Dom	15:00	2
REAL COLICO	vs	BRAGUETA ABIERTA	Dom	16:00	2
DEP.NEW CHAMPAGNE	VS VS	LA NIÑA BONITA	Dom	17:00	2
DEL .NEW CHANGFAGINE	٧٥	EVININA PONTA	וווטט	17.00	2